
DANIEL WARREN ELEMENTARY 2024-2025 SCHOOL SUPPLY LIST 

SECOND GRADE 

KINDERGARTEN FIRST GRADE 

THIRD GRADE 

Qty Description 

5 WETONES ANTIBACTERIAL WIPES 40CT  

5 ELMER'S WASHABLE 22G WHITE GLUE STICK .77OZ 

2 CRAYOLA CRAYONS 24CT 

1 CRAYOLA 7" COLORED PRESHARPENED PENCILS 12CT 

1 CRAYOLA ULTRA CLEAN WASH THICK MARKERS 12CT 

1 CRAYOLA ULTRA CLEAN WASH THIN TIP MARKERS 12CT 

10 8.5X11 TOP LOAD CLEAR SHEET PROTECTORS 1EA 

1 1" ASSORTED DURABLE VINYL BINDER D-RING 

2 KLEENEX TISSUE 144CT 

1 BLUE POLY POCKET WITH BRAD FOLDERS 

1 RED POLY POCKET WITH BRAD FOLDERS 

1 NAPKINS 150CT  

6 PAPERMATE BLACK FLAIR MED FELT TIP PEN 

Qty Description 

24 NO2 DIXON TICONDEROGA PRESHARPENED PENCIL 

2 3X3 YELLOW POST IT NOTES 1/50 SHT PAD 

3 WETONES ANTIBACTERIAL WIPES 40CT  

2 ELMER'S WASHABLE 22G WHITE GLUE STICK .77OZ 

1 CRAYOLA CRAYONS 24CT 

1 CRAYOLA 7" COLORED SHARPENED PENCILS 36CT 

1 CRAYOLA ULTRA CLEAN WASH THIN TIP MARKERS 8CT 

1 CRAYOLA ULTRA CLEAN WASH THICK MARKERS 10CT 

1 MARBLE PRIMARY STORY COMP BOOK RED BASE 100CT 

1 MAGIC RUB ERASER (PEN/PENCIL) LATEX FREE 

1 FISKARS 5" BLUNT TIP SCISSORS (AGES 4+) 

2 KLEENEX TISSUE 144CT 

1 5STAR RED POLY STAY-PUT POCKET & BRAD FOLDER 

1 5STAR BLUE POLY STAY-PUT POCKET & BRAD FOLDER 

4 PAPERMATE BLACK FLAIR MED FELT TIP PEN 

5 EXPO BLACK DRY ERASE FINE TIP MARKER 1EA 

1 STERILITE TEAL SCHOOL BOX 8.5X5.75X2.5 

Qty Description 

36 NO2 DIXON TICONDEROGA PRESHARPENED PENCIL 

2 3X3 YELLOW LINED POST IT NOTES 1/100 SHT PAD 

2 WETONES ANTIBACTERIAL WIPES 40CT  

2 BIC XTRA LIFE BLUE MED STICK PEN 

2 ELMER'S WASHABLE 22G WHITE GLUE STICK .77OZ 

1 CRAYOLA CRAYONS 24CT 

1 CRAYOLA ULTRA CLEAN WASH THIN TIP MARKERS 8CT 

1 CRAYOLA ULTRA CLEAN WASH THICK MARKERS 10CT 

2 MAGIC RUB ERASER (PEN/PENCIL) LATEX FREE 

1 FISKARS 5" POINTED TIP SCISSORS (AGES 4+) 

1 KUM TWO HOLE PENCIL SHARPENER W/RECEPTACLE 

2 KLEENEX TISSUE 144CT 

1 5STAR RED POLY STAY-PUT POCKET & BRAD FOLDER 

1 5STAR BLUE POLY STAY-PUT POCKET & BRAD FOLDER 

1 YELLOW POLY POCKET WITH BRAD FOLDERS 

2 PAPERMATE BLACK FLAIR MED FELT TIP PEN 

1 9.75X7.75 GR3 RED MARBLE FLEX COMP BOOK 50CT 

5 EXPO BLACK DRY ERASE FINE TIP MARKER 1EA 

1 12" 1/16" STANDARD/METRIC CLEAR PLASTIC RULER 

1 RULER SCHOOL BOX 13.43X5.6X2.52 BLUE  

Qty Description 

24 NO2 DIXON TICONDEROGA PRESHARPENED PENCIL 

3 DISINFECTING WIPES 35CT - NOT FOR SKIN  

3 ELMER'S WASHABLE PURPLE GLUE STICK .77OZ 

1 CRAYOLA 7" COLORED SHARPENED PENCILS 36CT 

1 CRAYOLA CRAYONS 48CT 

1 CRAYOLA ULTRA CLEAN WASH THIN TIP MARKERS 8CT 

3 PENCIL BAG W/ CLEAR WINDOW & GROMMETS- ASSORTED 

1 FISKARS 5" POINTED TIP SCISSORS (AGES 4+) 

1 HAMILTON BUHL PRIMO STEREO HEADPHONES L-JACK 

1 KLEENEX TISSUE 144CT 

1 BLUE POLY POCKET FOLDER 

1 GREEN POLY POCKET FOLDER 

1 RED POLY POCKET FOLDER 

6 PAPERMATE BLACK FLAIR MED FELT TIP PEN 

2 SHARPIE ACCENT PEN STYLE HIGHLIGHTER YELLOW 

1 STAEDTLER METAL SHARPENER W/RECEPTACLE 

1 12" 1/16" STANDARD/METRIC PLASTIC RULER 

4 WIDE RULED BLACK MARBLE COMP BOOK 100CT 


